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DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY

Department
Main Line (General Information)

Academic Advising
Accessibility Services
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend
Admissions
Automotive Parts Store
Enrollment Services (Registration)
Equal Opportunity Officers
Staff
Student
Financial Aid (FAFSA)
Help Desk (Technology Helpline)
Human Resources
Instructional and Program Offices
Adult Education

Business and Applied
Technologies

General Education
Health - Nursing
Health Sciences
Human Services

Manufacturing and Integrated
Technologies

Trades and Apprenticeships
Library
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend
Marketing
President’s Office
Purchasing and Procurement

Recruitment (Admission, Tours,
College Visits)

Salon
Spirit Store

Student Career and Employment
Services

Student Financial Services (Billing
and Payments)

Student Life
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend
Director of Student Development

Student Success Center (GED
Orientation)

Beaver Dam

Phone

800-472-4557, TTY/VP. Use Relay/
VRS

920-924-3127

920-887-4424
920-924-3427
262-335-5857
920-924-3200
920-929-2118
920-924-3207

920-924-3445
920-924-6355
Call Main Line
877-230-3509
920-924-3329

920-924-6393
920-924-3113

920-924-3325
262-335-5710
262-306-5314
920-924-3270
262-306-5321

920-887-4409

920-887-4406
920-924-3108
262-335-5759
920-929-2121
920-929-2127
920-924-3240
920-924-3208

920-924-2106
920-924-3423
920-924-3205

920-924-3124
920-887-4462
920-924-3101

262-335-5743
262-335-5881

920-887-4436

Fond du Lac

West Bend
Student Transcripts and Records
Teaching and Learning

Associate Vice President of
Academic Operations

Associate Vice President of
Academics

Dean of Adult and General
Education

Dean of Business, IT, and Al
Innovation

Dean of Curriculum and Learning
Systems

Dean of District Engagement

Dean of Economics and
Workforce Development (EWD)

Dean of Health and Human
Services

Dean of Manufacturing, Trades,
and Apprenticeships

Vice President of Teaching and
Learning

Title IX Coordinators
Staff
Student
Testing
Accuplacer
HESI
Tutoring
Veterans

920-924-6383
262-335-5775
920-924-3211

920-924-3307

920-924-3318

920-924-3325

920-924-3113

920-887-1428

262-335-5785
920-929-2117

920-924-3320

920-924-3217

920-924-3318

920-924-2139
262-335-5881

920-887-1740
920-924-3118
920-924-6488
920-924-3489



