

DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY

Department	Phone
Main Line (General Information)	800-472-4557, TTY/VP. Use Relay/VRS
Academic Advising	920-924-3127
Accessibility Services	
Beaver Dam	920-887-4424
Fond du Lac	920-924-3427
West Bend	262-335-5857
Admissions	920-924-3200
Automotive Parts Store	920-929-2118
Enrollment Services (Registration)	920-924-3207
Equal Opportunity Officers	
Staff	920-924-3445
Student	920-924-6355
Financial Aid (FAFSA)	Call Main Line
Help Desk (Technology Helpline)	877-230-3509
Human Resources	920-924-3329
Instructional and Program Offices	
Adult Education	920-924-6393
Business and Applied Technologies	920-924-3113
General Education	920-924-3325
Health - Nursing	262-335-5710
Health Sciences	262-306-5314
Human Services	920-924-3270
Manufacturing and Integrated Technologies	262-306-5321
Trades and Apprenticeships	920-887-4409
Library	
Beaver Dam	920-887-4406
Fond du Lac	920-924-3108
West Bend	262-335-5759
Marketing	920-929-2121
President's Office	920-929-2127
Purchasing and Procurement	920-924-3240
Recruitment (Admission, Tours, College Visits)	920-924-3208
Salon	920-924-2106
Spirit Store	920-924-3423
Student Career and Employment Services	920-924-3205
Student Financial Services (Billing and Payments)	920-924-3124
Student Life	
Beaver Dam	920-887-4462
Fond du Lac	920-924-3101
West Bend	262-335-5743
Director of Student Development	262-335-5881
Student Success Center (GED Orientation)	
Beaver Dam	920-887-4436

Fond du Lac	920-924-6383
West Bend	262-335-5775
Student Transcripts and Records	920-924-3211
Teaching and Learning	
Associate Vice President of Academic Operations	920-924-3307
Associate Vice President of Academics	920-924-3318
Dean of Adult and General Education	920-924-3325
Dean of Business, IT, and AI Innovation	920-924-3113
Dean of Curriculum and Learning Systems	920-887-1428
Dean of District Engagement	262-335-5785
Dean of Economics and Workforce Development (EWD)	920-929-2117
Dean of Health and Human Services	920-924-3320
Dean of Manufacturing, Trades, and Apprenticeships	920-924-3217
Vice President of Teaching and Learning	920-924-3318
Title IX Coordinators	
Staff	920-924-2139
Student	262-335-5881
Testing	
Accuplacer	920-887-1740
HESI	920-924-3118
Tutoring	920-924-6488
Veterans	920-924-3489